www.jwwinco.com  |  phone: 1-800-877-8351 1581|WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm — www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Threaded Tube Ends
Round or Square Type
GN 992.5
Stainless Steel
GN 992
Aluminum
1 Outer diameter s (d1)
2 Thread d2
How to order (Stainless steel)
1 2
GN 992.5-V25-M8
1 Outer diameter d1 (s)
2 Thread d2
How to order (Aluminum)
1 2
GN 992-D40-M10
Metric
1 1 2
d1 s d2 l1 l2 l3 +0.5 w For GN 990
construction tubingGN 992
Outer Ø
for round tube
GN 992.5
Outer Ø
for round tube
GN 992
Outer
for square tube
GN 992.5
Outer
for square tube
GN 992 GN 992.5
D 20 D 20 V 20 V 20 M   8 - 29.5
  1.16
29.5
  1.16
2.5
0.10
16
  0.63
2
0.08
D20 / V20
D 25 D 25 V 25 V 25 M   8 M 10 33.5
  1.32
29.5
  1.16
2.5
0.10
16
  0.63
2
0.08
D25 / V25
D 30 D 30 V 30 V 30 M   8 M 10 33.5
  1.32
29.5
  1.16
2.5
0.10
18
  0.71
2
0.08
D30 / V30
D 32 - - - M   8 M 10 33.5
  1.32
- 2.5
0.10
18
  0.71
2
0.08
D32
D 35 - V 35 - M 10 M 12 37.5
  1.48
- 2.5
0.10
24
  0.94
2
0.08
D35 / V35
D 40 D 40 V 40 V 40 M 10 M 12 41.5